No. 116

PART #
116-06

116-08
116-10
116-1010
116-12
116-1210
116-1212
116-14
116-1410
116-1412
116-16
116-1610
116-1612
116-18
116-1810
116-1812
116-20
116-2010
116-2012
116-2014
116-206
116-22
116-2210
116-2212
116-24
116-2410
116-2412
116-2510
116-26
116-2610
116-28
116-2810
116-30
116-3010
116-3012
116-32
116-36

TRUNK ELBOW 90 DEG

SHORTWAY

DESCRIPTION
Trunk Elbow 6x8 90 Deg SW

Trunk Elbow 8x8 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 10x8 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 10x10 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 12x8 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 12x10 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 12x12 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 14x8 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 14x10 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 14x12 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 16x8 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 16x10 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 16x12 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 18x8 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 18x10 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 18x12 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 20x8 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 20x10 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 20x12 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 20X14 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 20x6 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 22x8 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 22x10 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 22x12 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 24x8 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 24x10 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 24x12 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 25x10 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 26x8 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 26x10 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 28x8 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 28x10 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 30x8 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 30x10 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 30x12 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 32x8 90 Deg SW
Trunk Elbow 36x8 90 Deg SW

U/MUPC CobDE

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

687384742162
687384038012
687384038029
687384705211
687384038036
687384705228
687384705235
687384038043
687384038135
687384705242
687384038050
687384038142
687384705259
687384038067
687384038159
687384705266
687384038074
687384038166
687384705273
687384775160
687384784247
687384038081
687384038173
687384788023
687384038098
687384038180
687384705280
687384038197
687384038104
687384717573
687384038128
687384717580
687384038111
687384717597
687384759740
687384775177
687384736987



